BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Mechanics
SCHAUBLIN 102-80
Machine occasion        N° de stock : DB30355
Model 102-80/W20
max. admitted diameter over the slides 120 mm
Height of centers 102 mm
Distance between centers 470 mm
Bed length 1000 mm
Bed height 168 mm
Power 2 KW
Spindle speed 100-3000 RPM
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333
BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
Spindle diameter 20 mm
Travel of the axe X 100 mm
Travel of the axe Z 90 mm
Weight 450 Kg
Dimensions 1200x650x1400 mm
Equipment:
Driving system for milling/grinding attachment
Belt-tensioning device for milling/grinding attachment
1 set of collets W20
1 grinding attachment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
SOLUTIONS MACHINES OUTILS - 43 rue Charlie Chaplin - 59100 Roubaix - FRANCE
Tél : + 33 (0)3 66 72 64 91 - contact@solutionsmachinesoutils.com - www.solutionsmachinesoutils.com
SARL au capital de 40.000 euros - SIRET 820 201 333 - NAF 4662Z - TVA FR 64 820 201 333